Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Handle size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.156.30

MAKARENA

MAKARENA, jute shopping bag, red
22 x12cm

40 x 35 x 15cm

37x01l.2cm

0.2 kg

0.24133 kg

205

60/10

0.41 mx0.45 mx0.6 m
14.4798 kg
8605025628882
420292980000
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